C014003200_140B107 - EXTENSION BOOMS ASSEMB. VERSIO
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23/06/2023 at 11.40.40 *** 14030697 - GRUE FASSI F140.22 ***

Pos Code
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140B107/1
115617
115592
115588
37146
115596
V1609
115629
115593
115589
115672
115594
115590
190821
190838
RE276
VI506
115627
190807
AS830
V1546
GA913
GA105
GA764

Description

EXTENSION BOOM SECTIONS .22
OUTER BOOM

SHIM

GUIDE SHOE

RING NUT

GUIDE SHOE

SCREW

FIRST EXTENSION BOOM
SHIM

GUIDE SHOE

SECOND EXTENSION BOOM
SHIM

GUIDE SHOE

GUIDE SHOE

PLATE

WASHER

SCREW

PIN

PLATE

CIRCLIP

SCREW

SWIVEL HOOK

HOOK SECURITY CLIP
SHACKLE

M.U. Quantity

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR 1
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
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